
World Deaf Indoor Championships 
 

Tallinn, 14-17 March 2019 
Day 3 results 

M 60m Qualifying 
Rank BIB Athlete    DOB    Result   Heat 
1 191 Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO 10.05.1987 UKR  7,07 Q Heat 2 
2 87 Takuma SASAKI   30.11.1993 JPN  7,10 Q Heat 4 
3 137 Daniel STEMPURSKI  18.01.1997 POL  7,10 Q Heat 2 
4 199 Mykola NOSENKO  16.01.1990 UKR  7,11 Q Heat 1 
5 146 Aleksandr BELIAKOV  08.06.1994 RUS  7,11 Q Heat 3 
6 208 Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI  18.07.1996 UKR  7,13 Q Heat 4 
7 178 Simon SHARAPO  30.07.2001 SWE  7,20 Q Heat 3 
8 89 Yuki SUYAMA   22.05.2001 JPN  7,24 Q Heat 3 
9 215 Taylor KOSS   08.10.1993 USA  7,25 q Heat 3 
10 186 Shih-Wei WANG  06.10.1992 TPE  7,32 Q Heat 4 
11 216 Brady PERRY   23.11.1999 USA  7,36 Q Heat 2 
12 99 Kuanish KYRYKBAY  18.06.1995 KAZ  7,36 q Heat 4 
13 209 Gareth ASHTON   25.12.1999 USA  7,37 Q Heat 1 
14 139 Hemilton COSTA  29.06.1991 POR  7,38 q Heat 2 
15 183 Bo-Guang SU   26.10.1998 TPE  7,39 q Heat 2 
16 54 Santeri TANNER   15.12.1996 FIN  7,41   Heat 4 
17 185 Bo-Chun WANG   08.03.1994 TPE  7,47 Q Heat 1 
18 140 Abubacar TURE   02.11.1998 POR  7,47   Heat 1 
19 74 Basim AL-AZZAWI  10.08.1990 IRQ  7,52   Heat 3 
20 48 Jorgen LIIV   12.04.1990 EST  7,55   Heat 3 
21 176 Stefan FRANZEN  10.03.2003 SWE  7,56   Heat 2 
22 50 Rinat RAISP   25.05.2001 EST  7,95   Heat 1 
23 77 Hussein AL-SHMAILAWI  18.07.1999 IRQ  7,98   Heat 4 
24 76 Aws AL-JUBAINAWI  14.01.1999 IRQ  8,49   Heat 4 
  130 Robert CYGLER   08.03.1991 POL  DNS   Heat 1 
 
M 60m Qualifying Heat 1 
Rank BIB Athlete    DOB    Result    
1 199 Mykola NOSENKO  16.01.1990 UKR  7,11 Q  
2 209 Gareth ASHTON   25.12.1999 USA  7,37 Q  
3 185 Bo-Chun WANG   08.03.1994 TPE  7,47 Q  
4 140 Abubacar TURE   02.11.1998 POR  7,47    
5 50 Rinat RAISP   25.05.2001 EST  7,95    
  130 Robert CYGLER   08.03.1991 POL  DNS    
 
M 60m Qualifying Heat 2 
Rank BIB Athlete    DOB    Result   
1 191 Oleksandr DMYTRYYENKO 10.05.1987 UKR  7,07 Q  
2 137 Daniel STEMPURSKI  18.01.1997 POL  7,10 Q  
3 216 Brady PERRY   23.11.1999 USA  7,36 Q 
4 139 Hemilton COSTA  29.06.1991 POR  7,38 q 



5 183 Bo-Guang SU   26.10.1998 TPE  7,39 q  
6 176 Stefan FRANZEN  10.03.2003 SWE  7,56   
 
M 60m Qualifying Heat 3 
Rank BIB Athlete    DOB    Result   
1 146 Aleksandr BELIAKOV  08.06.1994 RUS  7,11 Q 
2 178 Simon SHARAPO  30.07.2001 SWE  7,20 Q 
3 89 Yuki SUYAMA   22.05.2001 JPN  7,24 Q 
4 215 Taylor KOSS   08.10.1993 USA  7,25 q 
5 74 Basim AL-AZZAWI  10.08.1990 IRQ  7,52   
6 48 Jorgen LIIV   12.04.1990 EST  7,55   
 
M 60m Qualifying Heat 4 
Rank BIB Athlete    DOB    Result  
1 87 Takuma SASAKI   30.11.1993 JPN  7,10 Q 
2 208 Dmytro VYSHYNSKYI  18.07.1996 UKR  7,13 Q 
3 186 Shih-Wei WANG  06.10.1992 TPE  7,32 Q 
4 99 Kuanish KYRYKBAY  18.06.1995 KAZ  7,36 q 
5 54 Santeri TANNER   15.12.1996 FIN  7,41   
6 77 Hussein AL-SHMAILAWI  18.07.1999 IRQ  7,98   
7 76 Aws AL-JUBAINAWI  14.01.1999 IRQ  8,49   

 


